

Legislation Text

## File #: 17-491, Version: 1

Consideration of approval of PWC2015-08 Broadway Avenue Roadway Improvement Construction Agreement with SDB Contracting Services, in the amount of \$638,521.86 plus 10% for unforeseen change orders in the amount of \$63,852.18 for a total amount not to exceed \$702,374.04.